IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE

STATE OF TEXAS
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05087500 CROCKER
11707550 KRAMER
15472500 PARK
16421800 PYTEL
CHAMEERS ________
10649000 JENSON
AR
13531250 MCDERMITT
DALLAS __________
01129700 ANDERSON
01797900 8ARR
06262500 DUR
06873350 FEEMSTER
07390200 FOUCHE
10528750 JACOBY
15095000 NORRIS
EQRT BEND ________
17814100 SCHREIBER
GALVESTON _______
21577250 WILLIAMS
GRAYSON ____ ———
18164525 SHEA
HARRIS . oo
02050850 BEHRENS
02449600 BLANCO
03031000 BROACH
03611000 CAIRNS
04509500 COHN
07921340 GILL
084023800 GREENLEE
08957500 HARDEWAY
11840000 LAMB
12789300 MADDEN
12957680 MAPEL
13383000 MCCAULEY
14701000
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J« WALTER

Ha Jo

EUGENE T

DONALD R

JAMES H.

Be WILLIAM
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WILLIAM C.
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JASON
JOHN R

RICHARD NEIL

STEPHEN G.

THOMAS R.

ROBERT LEE

JESSE

ROGER HARMON

ROBERT F
ARNOLD S.

JOHNNY MARK

STEVEN
GRANT U,
JAMES T
FRANCES B
FRANK B.
JAMES P.
JAMES P

LIST QF SUSPENDED ATTORNEYS

STATE 83 AR

0 F TEXAS

MINIMUM CONTINUING LEGAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

LIST OF SUSPENDED ATTORNEYS BY COUNTY

MARCH 30, 1990

PYTEL BLAGG & ASSOCI

8626 TESORO DR., SUITE 120
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SUITE 300
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SLANCO & TELGE, P.C.

SUITE 410 WEST
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4 BISSONNET, SUITE 140

4801 WOODWAY DRIVE

SUITE 101 11,000 FONDREN ROAD
P. 0. BOX 773182
HOOVER BAX & SHEARER SAN FELIPE, SUITE 2200
I
|
PAGE NUMBER: 1

SAN ANTONIO

SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO

ANAHUAC

PLANO

DALLAS

DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS

MISSOURI

CITY

GALVESTON

SHERMAN

HOUSTON
HOUSTON

HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON

HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX
T
TX
TX

TX
TX
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78240-0000
00000-0000
73209-0000
78217-6217

77514=0000
75074=0000

75204-0000
00000-0000
75206=-0000
75270-0000
75202-0000
75247-0000
75202-0000

77459-0000
77550-0000
75090-0000

77002-0000
77005-0000
00000-0000
77056-0000
77096=-0000
77215-0000
77042-0000
77098-0000
00000-0000
77006-4603
77057-0000
77024=-0000
77006-0000
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01682550
03953760
07480300
07786350
08482500
08915600
09201200
09479600
10763500
12066000
13376450
15241100

- 18026000

18208700
19284300
20656200

TARRANT
10372900
15456475
20461300

TRAVIS

V64280600
10866900
14524500
16118000

PERRY
PIGOTT
RYBA
SAMPSON
SCHNEIDER
SIMON
SCLAR

CASCONE
FRISEY
GEARY
GRIFFITH
HANKLA
HASKIN
HENRY
JOHNSON
LAYNE
MCABEE
O'KEEFE
SENFTNER
SHELTON
STOLLER
WAGNER

HYDEN
PARADISE

VAN WAGNER

EGGERS
JONES
MORRISON
POOL

JOHN R.
BENJAMIN J.
PETER EDWARD
RECORD LEE
EDNA

CURTIS MALOY
JOHN MICHAEL

LARRY EUGENE

THOMAS A,
ELMO R

Wt 3ROCKWAY

JAMES EDWARD
JOHN JOSEPH
THOMAS N,
PATRICK FRANCIS
SUSAN K.

BRIAN W.
LAWRENCE B.
STEVE

KIRK DOUGLAS
JACK DAVIS
CRISTY A.
STEVEN MICHAEL
GLORIA P
NATHANIEL
WARREN E

DIANA M.

DOUGLAS RAYMOND

ROBERT D,

“WILLIAM R
JAMES
CHARLES P,
ROBERT EARL
MARK

SUITE

HYATT

SUITE

SUITE
SUITE

LIST OF SUSPEND
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ROOM 116

HYATT LEGAL SERVICES

THOMPSON & KNIGHT

BROWN

MARONEY ROSE E

ED ATIQRNEYS

T
2600 SOUTH LOOP WEST
9651 BISSONNET, SUITE 104

P. 0. BOX 1268
1331 LAMAR
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0. BOX 1321
«0, BOX 795
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BOX 1529
P. 0. BOX 3897

4168 SOUTH COOPER STREET

.1
301 CHERRY ST., SUITE 1600

111 CONGRESS AVE., SUITE 14
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HOUSTON
HOUSTON

HOUSTON
HOUSTON
SELLAIRE
HOUSTON

LEVELLAND

BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT

DAINGERFIELD

FERNANDINA BEA
GREENVILLE
WILMETTE
ADDISON

MINOT

RICHMOND
BIRMINGHAM
TEXARKANA
SAIPAN

MILLEBROOK
DES MOINES
LITTLETON
FOREST HILLS

ARLINGTON
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH

AUSTIN

AUSTIN

TX

TX
TX

X

FL
sC
IL
NY
ND
VA
AL
AR
GU

NY
IA
co
NY

77040-0000
77054-0000
00000-0000
770356=-0000
77030-0000
77402-1268
77010-0000

79336=-0000

77702-0000
77701-3102

75635=0000

00000-0000
32034=-0000
29609=0000
40091-0000
14301-0000
58701=-0000
23223-0000
35243-1907
75502-0000
96950-0000
00000-0000
12545-0000
50322-0000
80123-0000
11375-0000
00000-0000

76017-0000
76111=0000
76102=0000

78705-0000
00000-0000
78701-0000
00000=-0000



